Senior Survey (Class of 2002 - 2009)

Over your four years, to what extent were your expectations about the the following areas of academic
life at Saint Michael's College either met at a high level or met?

Percentage of students with expectations met at a high level or met

Year 2002 2003 2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009

Quality of Academic
Advising 77.3% 80.1% 82.9% 80.9% 82.6% 83.1% 81.6% 80.5%

Overall Academic
Quality 96.5% 96.5% 96.2% 97.6% 96.7% 96.8% 96.6% 96.3%

Academic Quality in
my Major 95.8% 96.0% 94.4% 95.7% 94.3% 96.8% 96.3% 94.5%

Quality of Faculty 98.1% 96.0% 96.5% 97.3% 97.4% 98.4% 95.9% 97.4%

Quality of Faculty in
my Major 95.8% 96.0% 95.1% 96.8% 97.0% 97.8% 96.3% 97.1%

Attention to
Individual Students
in my Major 94.5% 98.3% 97.5% 93.6% 96.2% 96.8% 95.2% 96.1%



